SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS

FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF
PERSONS

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/01/2024

LOWER
INCOME

$64,250.00
$73,400.00
$82,600.00
$91,750.00
$99,100.00
$106,450.00
$113,800.00

$121,150.00

VERY LOW
INCOME

$40,150.00
$45,900.00
$51,650.00
$57,350.00
$61,950.00
$66,550.00
$71,150.00

$75,750.00



