SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF PERSONS	LOWER INCOME	VERY LOW INCOME
1	\$64,250.00	\$40,150.00
2	\$73,400.00	\$45,900.00
3	\$82,600.00	\$51,650.00
4	\$91,750.00	\$57,350.00
5	\$99,100.00	\$61,950.00
6	\$106,450.00	\$66,550.00
7	\$113,800.00	\$71,150.00
8	\$121,150.00	\$75,750.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/01/2024